TABLE TWENTY ONE

2004 Key Stage Three - Comparison with 2003

Teacher Assessments

Appendix 1

Achieving Level 5 and above

2003

2004

2004 National
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Science

69
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69
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76
72

n/a
n/a
n/a

Key Stage 3 Teacher Assessments - 2003 and 2004
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